289.72 10 BAG 0.036 275.92 2,759.20 0.00 0.00 2,759.20 5.00 137.96 2,897.16 

Grand Total 76 2.002 128,245.12 0.00 0.00 128,245.12 6,550.22 134,795.34 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.34-

134,795.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date: